
Marist Stella College Year Planner - 2018 

 Day and Date Activity 

1 Monday  05th  Jan Commencement of 01st Term 

2 Saturday 27th Jan Senior Sports Day - Negombo 

3 Saturday10th Feb Senior Sports Day – Thimbirigaskatuwa 

4  Saturday 24th Feb Junior Sports Day - Negombo 

5 Saturday 03rd March  Junior Sports Day -  Thimbirigaskatuwa 

6 Saturday 10th March Issuing of Admission Applications for Grade 1, 2019 

7 Saturday 17th March Submission of Admission  Applications for Grade 1, 2019 

8 Tuesday  27th March End of 01st Term 

9 Monday 23rd  Apr Commencement of 2nd Term 

10 Friday 18th May Awards Day – Upper School  Negombo 

11 Friday 01st  June College Feast; Champagnats’ Day 

12 Saturdays 23rd  June First Holy Communion 

13 Saturday  07th  July Talents’ Appreciation Day 

14 Friday 03th August  End of 2nd Term 

15 Wednesday 05th Sep Commencement of 3rd Term 

16 Saturday  22nd  Sept 
 

Talents & Awards Day – Lower School 

17 01st  & 04th  .Oct Teachers’ & Children’s Day 

18 Friday 26th Oct  Band Show - Thimbirigaskatuwa 

19 Friday 07th  Dec End of 3rd Term 

20 Sunday  09nd  Dec Christmas Carols 

 


